VRCBC

2015 Historic Motor Races - Aug 22/23, 2015

VRCBC Historic Motor Races

Time Attack Mission Raceway Park 2.120 km
Practice 8/22/2015 09:20 AM .
Practice started at 9:45:09
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:24.113 +2.272 9:55:01.764
(720) Laurie Peterson 7 1:22.908 +1.067 9:56:24.672
1 1:40.973 +26.623 9:47:41.795
2 1:19.749 +5.399 9:49:01.544 (198) Bill Frizzle
3 1:18.148 +3.798 9:50:19.692 1 1:24.125 +1.770 9:49:08.501
4 1:14.709 +0.359 9:51:34.401 2 1:22.384 +0.029 9:50:30.885
5 1:20.783 +6.433 9:52:55.184 3 1:22.355 9:51:53.240
6 1:14.350 9:54:09.534 4 1:22.951 +0.596 9:53:16.191
7 1:15.998 +1.648 9:55:25.532 5 1:22.467 +0.112 9:54:38.658
6 1:22.374 +0.019 9:56:01.032
(79) Brad Davidson 7 1:24.162 +1.807 9:57:25.194
1 1:41.838 +26.954 9:47:40.968 8 1:29.623 +7.268 9:58:54.817
2 1:19.796 +4.912 9:49:00.764 9 1:30.264 +7.909 10:00:25.081
p3 2:13.887 +59.003 9:51:14.651
4 1:21.850 +6.966 9:52:36.501 (53) Karlo Flores
5 1:27.577 +12.693 9:54:04.078 1 1:43.855 +20.239 9:48:38.273
6 1:19.404 +4.520 9:55:23.482 2 1:25.093 +1.477 9:50:03.366
7 1:17.417 +2.533 9:56:40.899 3 1:25.021 +1.405 9:51:28.387
8 1:15.597 +0.713 9:57:56.496 4 1:27.380 +3.764 9:52:55.767
9 1:14.884 9:59:11.380 5 1:24.878 +1.262 9:54:20.645
10 1:15.011 +0.127 10:00:26.391 6 1:25.139 +1.523 9:55:45.784
7 1:23.616 9:57:09.400
(74) Sean Kearney 8 1:24.461 +0.845 9:58:33.861
1 1:49.226 +32.428 9:47:55.009 9 1:28.703 +5.087 10:00:02.564
2 1:35.364 +18.566 9:49:30.373 10 1:23.704 +0.088 10:01:26.268
3 1:29.494 +12.696 9:50:59.867
4 1:18.828 +2.030 9:52:18.695 (6) Greg Davidson
5 1:31.740 +14.942 9:53:50.435 1 1:27.683 +3.075 9:49:07.891
6 1:31.098 +14.300 9:55:21.533 2 1:24.608 9:50:32.499
7 1:16.798 9:56:38.331 3 1:24.647 +0.039 9:51:57.146
4 1:25.941 +1.333 9:53:23.087
(73) Mike Elsinga
1 1:41.709 +24.321 9:47:33.176 (202) Tyler Caldwell
2 1:18.175 +0.787 9:48:51.351 1 1:43.573 +18.777 9:49:34.282
3 1:17.388 9:50:08.739 2 1:27.188 +2.392 9:51:01.470
4 1:18.905 +1.517 9:51:27.644 3 1:25.446 +0.650 9:52:26.916
5 1:18.057 +0.669 9:52:45.701 4 1:26.963 +2.167 9:53:53.879
6 1:18.274 +0.886 9:54:03.975 5 1:44.324 +19.528 9:55:38.203
7 1:18.276 +0.888 9:55:22.251 6 1:25.849 +1.053 9:57:04.052
8 1:21.155 +3.767 9:56:43.406 7 1:24.796 9:58:28.848
p9 2:02.447 +45.059 9:58:45.853 8 1:33.734 +8.938 10:00:02.582
9 1:27.167 +2.371 10:01:29.749
(62) Brent Evans
1 1:42.977 +21.374 9:47:36.430
2 1:22.189 +0.586 9:48:58.619
3 1:22.784 +1.181 9:50:21.403
4 1:22.117 +0.514 9:51:43.520
5 1:21.870 +0.267 9:53:05.390
6 1:22.451 +0.848 9:54:27.841
7 1:23.273 +1.670 9:55:51.114
8 1:22.200 +0.597 9:57:13.314
9 1:22.094 +0.491 9:58:35.408
10 1:25.923 +4.320 10:00:01.331
11 1:21.603 10:01:22.934
(16) Dale Nyeste
1 1:48.304 +26.463 9:48:02.326
2 1:27.992 +6.151 9:49:30.318
3 1:23.475 +1.634 9:50:53.793
4 1:22.017 +0.176 9:52:15.810
5 1:21.841 9:53:37.651
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